
IDES OF MARCH 2012 - OVERALL
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3 W Santa Fe River Stan 183.90 0 0 0 0 0 183.90 1 19.34 19.31 18.21 18.39 17.60 13.89 16.20 19.83 20.87 20.26

12 W Arcadia Outlaw 187.98 4 0 0 0 0 207.98 2 19.25 16.29 16.96 18.20 1 18.36 16.29 17.54 21.78 1 21.23 1 22.08 1

10 W Delta Glen 217.75 1 0 0 0 0 222.75 3 22.62 19.67 19.16 20.34 23.01 18.30 19.71 1 26.23 25.70 23.01

3 COWB Badland Drifter 194.46 6 0 0 0 0 224.46 4 19.00 15.83 1 30.88 2 21.57 1 14.36 13.00 18.48 1 19.15 22.17 20.02 1

9 BW Cheyenne Culpepper 229.44 1 0 0 0 0 234.44 5 22.95 1 20.51 24.99 22.92 20.48 17.70 20.01 29.54 27.41 22.93

12 W Christian Mortician 243.93 0 0 0 0 0 243.93 6 24.17 27.18 26.31 22.38 22.86 19.11 25.40 26.20 25.12 25.20

10 W John E. Law 220.60 3 0 1 0 0 245.60 7 22.13 21.65 20.66 22.50 22.34 16.89 1 18.88 31.78 1 1 22.80 20.97 1

1 49 Angus McNasty 237.40 3 0 0 0 0 252.40 8 28.26 19.80 19.44 23.79 20.69 26.47 1 19.96 26.16 23.86 2 28.97

3 COWB Roughneck Rod 195.70 12 0 0 0 0 255.70 9 20.12 16.91 2 20.73 1 19.89 3 19.25 4 16.28 2 17.71 23.58 19.52 21.71

8 SS Jeremiah Longknife 252.95 1 0 0 0 0 257.95 10 28.16 25.96 23.03 25.85 23.59 20.30 22.10 28.40 1 27.30 28.26

11 49 Bullhead Moody 238.51 4 0 0 0 0 258.51 11 25.17 1 20.45 21.05 21.50 23.81 1 19.24 21.89 27.04 1 30.45 27.91 1

3 SR Kid Romeo 253.07 2 0 0 0 0 263.07 12 27.61 22.23 27.99 23.32 22.48 19.86 21.85 26.48 1 30.67 30.58 1

1 SS Rowdy Bill 251.63 3 0 0 0 0 266.63 13 26.73 24.49 24.45 23.60 23.87 1 19.89 1 26.00 27.63 28.04 1 26.93

8 49 Thunderbolt Hayes 256.72 2 0 0 0 0 266.72 14 26.38 23.03 25.02 24.15 25.25 1 21.70 23.93 29.25 1 27.46 30.55

1 49 Cypress Sun 232.69 7 0 0 0 0 267.69 15 26.54 1 19.37 1 21.18 24.90 2 23.64 19.66 21.49 25.20 1 24.40 26.31 2

3 CC Persuader 249.50 4 0 0 0 0 269.50 16 25.61 2 23.93 22.12 23.01 1 25.48 19.29 21.89 1 26.80 27.11 34.26

4 GF Preacherman 259.39 3 0 0 0 0 274.39 17 26.14 21.16 22.40 1 26.82 22.02 21.65 1 29.55 1 34.13 28.06 27.46

1 SR Shoulda Dun Gun 244.74 6 0 0 0 0 274.74 18 27.61 24.35 1 21.15 20.62 20.11 1 19.79 1 20.09 28.98 2 31.97 1 30.07

8 SR Medicine Bow 262.45 4 0 0 0 0 282.45 19 27.05 1 22.16 24.08 1 26.45 26.08 24.19 24.43 32.39 26.60 1 29.02 1

12 W Wabash Valley Slim 248.29 7 0 0 0 0 283.29 20 22.03 1 24.36 24.76 1 23.40 4 22.31 22.17 1 22.82 27.52 26.11 32.81

7 ES Papa Dave 258.34 3 1 0 0 0 283.34 21 25.29 22.58 22.85 34.05 1 23.14 27.67 23.12 27.82 1 27.44 1 1 24.38

4 D Confederate Colt 254.91 6 0 0 0 0 284.91 22 27.72 24.45 1 27.41 24.33 2 22.28 1 21.09 28.97 1 28.50 25.46 1 24.70

12 SS Bisley 287.93 0 0 0 0 0 287.93 23 34.61 25.47 27.91 28.52 27.88 24.75 25.38 31.77 31.01 30.63

4 FC Tony Montana 273.64 4 0 0 0 0 293.64 24 29.85 24.82 29.58 31.52 23.91 1 21.49 2 27.13 28.58 29.47 1 27.29

3 ES Latonka 289.09 2 0 0 0 0 299.09 25 34.35 25.26 28.47 25.57 30.07 1 23.99 24.74 31.80 1 33.82 31.02

7 49 Warrdog 244.38 9 1 0 0 0 299.38 26 25.58 2 20.42 1 23.29 26.69 2 1 22.58 19.19 2 23.19 25.22 1 31.97 26.25 1

10 COWG Hawkeye Gin 294.39 1 0 0 0 0 299.39 27 28.56 27.97 1 31.08 26.71 28.64 24.48 25.82 37.72 32.06 31.35

7 FC Buffalo Brady 291.23 2 0 0 0 0 301.23 28 29.08 28.48 30.23 27.47 24.61 23.03 31.64 34.56 2 31.39 30.74

10 SS El Lobo Rojo 261.61 8 0 0 0 0 301.61 29 23.93 1 24.04 1 25.45 23.70 1 23.05 1 23.00 23.62 31.04 31.37 3 32.41 1

3 YGB Dominator 281.29 5 0 0 0 0 306.29 30 36.07 3 21.14 30.13 29.28 1 24.09 23.17 27.71 32.18 1 30.95 26.57

1 ES Dead Eye Bob 287.55 2 0 1 0 0 307.55 31 28.67 27.52 35.07 24.94 25.51 24.32 1 25.27 30.58 34.54 1 31.13 1

12 SR Half Breed Don 274.31 7 0 0 0 0 309.31 32 30.47 2 26.15 24.05 26.94 24.50 1 20.88 1 22.64 1 31.40 1 29.65 37.63 1

1 GF Steelman 299.45 2 0 0 0 0 309.45 33 29.41 25.54 23.55 30.69 31.66 2 21.87 23.91 50.58 33.76 28.48

7 49 Lightnin' Hawk 301.20 2 0 0 0 0 311.20 34 35.16 28.35 29.63 30.13 1 27.19 24.40 28.22 32.56 1 32.09 33.47

8 WL Velvet Sheath 307.69 1 0 0 0 0 312.69 35 31.92 27.83 26.20 29.56 33.94 28.97 25.27 33.99 1 33.38 36.63

7 ES Polecat 293.04 4 0 0 0 0 313.04 36 29.20 31.11 3 31.65 32.20 26.47 23.12 23.66 35.02 1 29.17 31.44

10 49L Arkansas Kitten 273.60 6 1 0 0 0 313.60 37 27.73 24.51 1 1 24.93 1 27.00 26.22 2 21.97 22.60 1 32.00 33.25 1 33.39

12 GF Deadly Sharpshooter 290.16 5 0 0 0 0 315.16 38 28.97 1 24.15 27.16 1 36.88 1 28.60 21.69 1 28.72 31.99 1 32.39 29.61

7 SD Amaduelist 285.62 5 0 1 0 0 320.62 39 29.40 1 25.66 36.12 2 26.96 26.81 24.53 1 25.43 31.38 1 1 32.21 27.12

4 GF Sterling Gentry 297.02 5 0 0 0 0 322.02 40 32.38 1 29.84 1 27.81 30.40 1 26.62 24.34 26.46 31.61 1 33.84 33.72 1

11 GF Bronco Man 307.39 3 0 0 0 0 322.39 41 30.60 1 25.83 30.69 30.67 29.37 1 24.44 28.99 1 37.09 36.12 33.59

1 SD Larry Earp 303.22 4 0 0 0 0 323.22 42 30.59 3 28.83 28.60 32.04 31.12 23.93 28.91 36.23 31.64 31.33 1

1 SD Hombre Paul 273.74 10 0 0 0 0 323.74 43 32.41 2 25.32 24.10 2 24.79 24.56 23.49 1 29.12 5 29.20 29.94 30.81

9 GF Bad Hombre 311.84 1 1 0 0 0 326.84 44 32.81 28.25 30.82 31.76 29.68 1 23.78 35.47 1 35.63 34.35 29.29

10 COWG Shotgun Bodean 287.73 8 0 0 0 0 327.73 45 30.04 1 26.37 1 31.63 1 30.03 26.81 2 29.59 1 24.13 2 30.72 30.82 27.59

5 WL Dynamite Deed 295.66 7 0 0 0 0 330.66 46 29.85 1 27.89 33.85 1 29.68 25.70 3 22.89 26.57 32.84 1 33.70 1 32.69

1 GF Wyatt 291.08 6 1 0 0 0 331.08 47 32.65 1 1 23.17 24.90 1 32.47 1 24.63 22.18 33.29 1 34.08 1 33.99 29.72 1

12 W Dan Blocker 299.08 5 1 0 0 0 334.08 48 29.13 28.19 24.98 24.14 1 32.43 24.66 1 21.33 1 40.14 3 36.04 38.04

4 BW Marshall Troop 300.03 8 0 0 0 0 340.03 49 29.81 29.40 31.03 1 29.41 1 30.45 27.49 24.40 3 31.97 3 32.24 33.83

12 CC Chilly Willy 330.07 2 0 0 0 0 340.07 50 34.78 29.99 33.26 30.30 1 28.49 27.72 36.88 1 34.22 38.80 35.63

5 SD Shenandoah Drifter 290.37 8 0 1 0 0 340.37 51 29.66 2 27.23 28.91 25.78 1 1 28.60 22.75 27.90 1 32.39 2 31.55 1 35.60 1

1 49L Annabelle Bransford 327.52 1 1 0 0 0 342.52 52 32.37 30.83 37.39 29.78 28.95 1 25.22 28.47 35.84 34.08 1 44.59

4 FCD Led Foulin' 324.28 4 0 0 0 0 344.28 53 34.67 1 32.10 31.59 32.41 34.86 29.19 2 30.64 35.06 1 32.16 31.60

8 SR Border Vigilante 325.86 2 1 0 0 0 345.86 54 36.63 1 29.69 28.32 31.17 30.76 33.30 1 26.31 39.34 1 34.78 35.56

11 D Kingfish Dave 327.39 4 0 0 0 0 347.39 55 36.24 1 29.08 31.01 33.82 31.69 31.88 1 30.18 1 32.72 34.05 36.72 1

4 49 Cardboard Cowboy 277.86 12 1 0 0 0 347.86 56 25.83 1 26.61 32.34 2 24.46 25.94 22.72 3 22.09 4 35.36 1 29.19 1 33.32 1

11 49L Oakley Mouse 314.58 5 1 0 0 0 349.58 57 31.49 1 29.56 35.09 1 32.58 2 26.95 23.53 26.95 37.75 1 36.56 1 34.12

3 SS Gun Dawg 306.14 5 1 1 0 0 351.14 58 30.26 26.96 29.06 28.96 28.62 26.59 26.46 34.11 2 37.90 1 1 1 37.22 2

8 SS Eusta B Fast 279.58 15 0 0 0 0 354.58 59 24.85 2 25.35 1 31.71 4 27.04 1 31.25 2 27.79 25.64 1 29.21 2 28.05 1 28.69 1

4 GF Johnny Max 305.26 6 2 0 0 0 355.26 60 32.50 29.05 27.32 33.96 1 1 26.38 26.03 25.70 3 34.18 1 40.58 1 1 29.56

8 SS One I. Mike 336.74 4 0 0 0 0 356.74 61 36.66 1 30.09 31.58 32.91 33.59 29.44 1 32.50 36.72 38.00 2 35.25

5 49 Two Card Charlie 342.95 3 0 0 0 0 357.95 62 35.43 33.35 36.41 30.39 35.29 27.15 32.91 34.22 2 41.78 36.02 1

3 SR Colonel Dan 358.38 0 0 0 0 0 358.38 63 31.59 30.89 29.68 29.87 41.71 28.03 44.45 36.88 46.36 38.92

9 WL Quicksdraw Connie 341.92 2 1 0 0 0 361.92 64 37.86 31.03 1 28.86 1 33.53 31.66 26.58 34.11 36.81 44.91 1 36.57

5 SSL Chancey Lady 324.63 8 0 0 0 0 364.63 65 34.00 2 32.42 34.11 31.86 1 27.57 28.09 28.63 36.42 3 34.59 36.94 2

1 49 Major M D. Driver 346.15 4 0 0 0 0 366.15 66 35.75 32.76 37.87 2 30.49 1 33.48 34.04 27.88 38.50 33.24 1 42.14

5 W Buckshot Frank 321.54 9 0 0 0 0 366.54 67 32.91 1 28.78 1 31.91 1 29.84 29.48 2 23.80 2 26.36 42.10 1 42.62 1 33.74

3 COWG Pistol Whippin' Patti 318.27 6 1 1 0 0 368.27 68 31.86 1 27.11 30.43 1 33.27 1 29.28 2 27.78 27.38 1 34.93 40.77 1 1 35.46

3 49 Wigley Down Yonder 288.71 12 2 0 0 0 368.71 69 30.28 2 27.74 3 29.91 1 25.89 27.11 2 23.48 23.15 38.07 3 1 34.17 1 28.91 1

4 CC Fancy Pants 354.93 3 0 0 0 0 369.93 70 36.80 34.65 1 36.67 34.40 32.91 1 31.06 31.74 41.25 1 36.94 38.51

1 GF Cypress Sam 300.68 10 2 0 0 0 370.68 71 29.06 28.15 2 28.45 29.53 25.07 2 23.94 1 25.75 1 38.89 2 36.50 2 1 35.34 1

9 SD Beaver Creek Boy 341.00 6 0 0 0 0 371.00 72 33.56 32.20 35.41 1 33.47 31.72 1 32.03 33.41 1 34.50 36.13 2 38.57 1

11 SRL Sassy Teton Lady 316.62 11 0 0 0 0 371.62 73 36.84 2 28.33 36.66 29.37 28.33 2 33.76 3 25.67 33.57 3 30.76 1 33.33

9 SS El Concho 330.72 9 0 0 0 0 375.72 74 30.81 2 30.09 2 34.95 1 32.25 27.97 1 27.17 3 40.29 36.96 33.24 36.99

8 BW Jack Chauncey 341.38 5 1 0 0 0 376.38 75 36.67 1 35.47 1 29.85 35.78 35.25 25.77 30.16 35.76 2 44.09 1 32.58 1

7 49 Kid Harrison 327.65 6 1 1 0 0 377.65 76 29.51 1 1 32.39 36.54 1 30.71 27.08 1 30.10 24.89 2 40.15 35.43 1 1 40.85

9 FC Chuluota's Bad Hombre 353.73 3 1 0 0 0 378.73 77 33.65 29.80 2 34.31 32.87 31.77 29.31 32.81 38.12 1 59.90 1 31.19

9 FC Ranger John Paxton 374.46 1 0 0 0 0 379.46 78 43.98 31.59 31.41 1 35.03 37.24 38.63 34.52 38.44 45.75 37.87

4 SD Korupt Karl 324.51 9 1 0 0 0 379.51 79 35.10 29.88 1 30.28 30.58 1 27.16 4 27.15 35.73 1 1 36.10 1 34.64 1 37.89

11 CC Deadwood Woody 295.23 17 0 0 0 0 380.23 80 30.65 27.13 1 27.91 28.94 1 26.97 24.56 28.75 3 30.99 1 31.05 1 38.28 10

11 COWB Iron Horse 320.55 10 1 0 0 0 380.55 81 37.73 1 26.28 1 29.16 1 34.26 26.70 28.14 1 30.28 2 30.36 2 43.14 2 34.50 1

4 COWB Hoss Cantwrite 361.15 4 0 0 0 0 381.15 82 34.57 2 30.88 32.64 43.15 33.04 33.01 33.51 1 38.49 38.51 43.35 1

1 SRL Ledge Lady 346.36 5 1 0 0 0 381.36 83 37.81 2 40.65 29.88 37.21 43.17 26.36 1 1 27.62 34.75 2 35.70 33.21

Overall Results Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
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3 49 Zack McGee 288.42 15 2 0 0 0 383.42 84 30.40 2 30.12 2 27.52 1 1 27.36 26.40 2 1 23.53 24.41 2 32.77 4 35.22 2 30.69

1 SS Sunhawk 364.96 4 0 0 0 0 384.96 85 34.36 34.64 41.71 34.22 28.62 1 25.63 1 28.59 1 42.90 41.44 1 52.85

3 BB Throwdown 345.56 6 1 0 0 0 385.56 86 36.29 1 29.29 1 1 37.97 1 32.11 1 32.67 2 28.19 30.07 41.26 39.01 38.70

10 COWG Ima Pettifogger 341.00 9 0 0 0 0 386.00 87 35.49 30.19 1 29.66 40.17 1 28.90 1 26.20 1 38.38 37.59 1 41.25 2 33.17 2

9 FC Marshall Longknife 358.86 4 1 0 0 0 388.86 88 35.41 39.68 37.81 1 30.80 1 31.42 34.44 31.92 1 34.07 1 48.25 1 35.06

7 ES Badlands Barry 375.20 3 0 0 0 0 390.20 89 41.76 1 39.24 34.77 36.00 33.54 30.77 30.53 2 41.09 42.08 45.42

5 FC High Springs Drifter 341.41 8 1 0 0 0 391.41 90 38.32 1 29.89 34.58 1 31.31 2 27.03 1 29.21 34.05 47.66 2 1 33.36 1 36.00

8 ES One Son of a Gun 381.98 2 0 0 0 0 391.98 91 42.43 2 40.76 35.34 36.54 37.91 30.67 32.70 43.73 41.38 40.52

3 SD Lucky Jake 372.83 4 0 0 0 0 392.83 92 43.04 34.34 35.26 2 36.98 32.34 28.71 29.04 40.17 2 43.22 49.73

5 49 Jeff Shelleen 329.33 11 1 0 0 0 394.33 93 30.76 1 32.50 1 28.41 48.08 1 29.75 2 30.35 2 1 28.87 1 33.26 1 36.56 2 30.79

7 GFL Bonfire 324.57 12 1 0 0 0 394.57 94 29.09 2 35.37 1 30.12 1 32.45 2 31.02 24.07 29.23 1 35.82 2 43.15 1 34.25 3

11 SS Precious 374.63 2 1 0 0 0 394.63 95 38.94 35.90 36.99 39.02 29.65 1 36.06 1 32.96 47.17 36.76 1 41.18

10 SRL Miss Conduct 365.02 6 0 0 0 0 395.02 96 35.24 1 33.65 38.57 33.72 32.14 1 33.32 2 34.28 1 38.16 39.35 1 46.59

9 W Deputy Spencer Hawk 367.29 2 2 0 0 0 397.29 97 42.84 31.72 1 46.34 29.67 30.03 35.97 29.89 46.80 1 1 36.31 1 37.72

4 GF Wapello Bob 377.94 4 0 0 0 0 397.94 98 35.69 38.41 36.76 34.83 50.63 2 31.44 34.18 1 38.41 1 37.67 39.92

11 49L Savannah Belle 362.42 6 1 0 0 0 402.42 99 36.42 1 30.86 1 39.71 3 36.11 34.97 28.25 28.97 46.13 1 41.62 39.38 1

11 WL Greta Dee 404.20 0 0 0 0 0 404.20 100 45.59 39.09 44.54 33.58 38.22 33.66 32.04 46.21 50.79 40.48

7 ES Big Bore John 336.48 10 2 0 0 0 406.48 101 37.02 33.33 32.17 30.64 31.37 28.27 1 29.65 1 34.70 2 45.63 3 1 33.70 4

7 FCD Doc J. H. Hucklebury 386.68 4 0 0 0 0 406.68 102 37.67 34.14 39.25 1 41.10 36.12 31.43 32.86 43.18 1 39.46 51.47 2

7 D Texas Jack McCoy 392.45 3 0 0 0 0 407.45 103 33.48 25.83 24.97 150.00 22.49 22.02 2 24.18 27.40 34.45 1 27.63

5 FC Cookie Hernz 342.94 9 2 0 0 0 407.94 104 36.26 30.03 38.89 31.08 1 31.44 32.83 1 31.89 1 31.69 4 42.68 1 1 36.15 2

5 CC Chance Ramsay 374.91 7 0 0 0 0 409.91 105 37.70 34.88 35.85 1 41.21 34.19 33.37 1 31.71 1 45.68 2 43.35 2 36.97

3 BG Kalamity Kae 336.05 15 0 0 0 0 411.05 106 35.86 2 32.16 36.44 1 35.03 1 28.45 3 28.57 1 27.39 1 38.88 2 34.25 39.02 4

7 SD Slowpoke Steve 402.60 2 0 0 0 0 412.60 107 44.47 38.55 41.32 40.83 36.19 33.95 35.83 2 43.63 45.56 42.27

1 GF Valrico Kid 314.38 10 2 0 1 0 414.38 108 33.41 1 26.00 28.86 35.95 1 30.98 2 23.87 24.95 38.89 6 1 34.60 36.87 1

11 SR Two Gees 416.07 0 0 0 0 0 416.07 109 44.38 43.36 42.12 43.90 38.37 33.64 36.69 47.20 42.47 43.94

4 COWB Little Joe Cantwrite 328.17 16 1 0 0 0 418.17 110 34.38 2 1 26.00 32.68 1 30.47 1 27.88 4 30.47 33.57 37.16 4 38.86 1 36.70 3

8 SR Little Joe Dalton 393.76 3 1 0 0 0 418.76 111 41.40 30.68 33.50 47.03 32.07 30.86 36.64 1 42.24 57.78 2 1 41.56

9 W Wild Horse Clark 410.15 1 1 0 0 0 425.15 112 37.86 1 35.88 34.77 34.97 33.24 31.16 36.59 45.04 1 60.74 59.90

10 SRL Union Belle 407.60 4 0 0 0 0 427.60 113 37.04 34.86 1 41.42 1 42.42 33.16 31.39 30.25 42.81 2 40.48 73.77

11 GF Brucester Diamond 409.84 4 0 0 0 0 429.84 114 47.61 1 37.18 42.57 34.74 37.57 2 39.78 1 35.13 43.30 46.29 45.67

10 ES Snakebite Doc 380.67 6 2 0 0 0 430.67 115 37.86 48.77 30.97 34.32 1 1 44.68 1 29.18 1 36.68 1 43.21 2 35.09 1 39.91

8 SS Ramrod 386.99 7 1 0 0 0 431.99 116 36.83 34.86 1 41.04 2 37.44 1 42.72 29.25 31.33 1 48.63 1 43.43 1 41.46 1

1 SS Laredo Van 433.57 0 0 0 0 0 433.57 117 43.64 39.08 39.42 39.45 44.34 36.84 37.27 52.26 46.14 55.13

12 49L Purdy Sharp 419.19 4 0 0 0 0 439.19 118 45.25 33.03 1 54.87 1 42.32 37.10 34.76 30.95 1 44.78 53.79 1 42.34

11 COWB Bubba 334.89 15 3 0 0 0 439.89 119 33.83 41.57 1 1 47.06 1 27.75 2 24.43 4 21.96 1 1 28.70 1 33.78 2 38.08 1 1 37.73 2

12 WL Wildcard Willow 401.15 8 0 0 0 0 441.15 120 43.35 2 31.85 36.18 1 38.98 37.27 2 33.27 30.46 49.82 49.13 1 50.84 2

4 BW Yosemite Law 421.79 4 0 0 0 0 441.79 121 40.01 36.77 43.01 2 45.35 35.03 49.32 39.98 44.11 1 42.84 1 45.37

7 49 Kid Celero 410.32 5 1 0 0 0 445.32 122 27.76 1 25.30 2 31.20 1 29.25 23.81 21.38 28.73 26.47 1 1 36.42 160.00

5 D Tampa Flash 370.34 9 3 0 0 0 445.34 123 33.39 1 30.57 52.86 28.90 36.84 2 27.20 37.12 2 1 39.88 2 1 42.95 2 1 40.63

12 FCD Amarillo Rattler 445.66 0 0 0 0 0 445.66 124 37.73 59.75 41.52 38.70 38.00 36.00 43.20 43.57 56.94 50.25

12 D Southpaw Tom 416.71 4 1 0 0 0 446.71 125 36.17 36.26 1 47.09 3 43.00 37.08 40.07 33.97 48.49 1 45.62 48.96

1 SR Led Pepper 397.54 8 1 0 0 0 447.54 126 51.84 2 34.79 1 36.67 45.72 1 34.41 1 36.71 1 1 32.97 40.51 1 41.90 1 42.02

8 ES Connecticut Yankee 398.40 10 0 0 0 0 448.40 127 41.48 36.68 37.74 36.59 36.10 2 32.93 2 38.87 1 48.06 2 46.20 3 43.75

10 GF Major Mishap 343.53 18 2 0 0 0 453.53 128 33.99 2 30.56 1 28.35 1 38.79 37.82 1 29.70 10 29.00 1 39.15 1 36.25 1 1 39.92 1

5 BW Sandhills Sandy 446.73 2 0 0 0 0 456.73 129 47.92 41.72 53.39 47.95 36.31 36.88 42.50 47.58 2 46.52 45.96

9 SS El Gavilan 448.27 3 0 0 0 0 463.27 130 49.06 40.34 50.34 43.84 38.87 39.40 37.29 49.96 1 51.15 48.02 2

9 YGB Gold Rush Green 443.64 4 0 0 0 0 463.64 131 51.78 42.13 56.11 44.24 1 37.66 1 39.64 32.29 49.96 2 44.05 45.78

8 SS Wildcat Maverick 466.07 0 0 0 0 0 466.07 132 47.03 47.12 43.17 46.91 42.41 38.13 47.92 58.58 43.87 50.93

4 ES Ranch Hand 467.44 0 0 0 0 0 467.44 133 45.79 49.78 53.14 47.97 41.35 42.06 42.10 49.51 48.20 47.54

7 SS Big Jim Hammond 433.21 7 0 0 0 0 468.21 134 51.06 2 40.98 38.52 1 42.68 1 37.96 34.64 47.70 2 43.15 44.13 1 52.39

7 F Regulator Rude 444.54 3 1 0 0 0 469.54 135 46.09 1 42.21 50.78 1 46.86 38.73 30.90 42.84 48.57 2 47.41 50.15

1 ES Frenchy Wolf 405.12 10 2 0 0 0 475.12 136 35.73 1 39.44 40.08 36.12 2 40.94 2 33.35 1 1 43.85 1 42.49 49.59 2 43.53 2

7 ES Major Mistake 442.41 8 0 0 0 0 482.41 137 44.39 3 36.15 1 45.52 1 37.70 35.82 1 36.02 38.83 48.93 1 60.89 58.16 1

10 WL Serving Justice 360.63 17 3 1 0 0 485.63 138 39.82 1 33.63 34.31 1 1 1 31.23 4 29.91 3 30.35 2 32.04 2 1 41.63 2 42.22 1 45.49 2

8 CC Silver Buk Chuck 425.93 10 0 1 0 0 485.93 139 43.25 1 41.87 1 38.82 1 41.85 1 36.95 38.85 1 39.58 2 1 46.59 3 49.96 48.21

1 GF Waimea 380.97 19 1 0 0 0 485.97 140 38.14 5 40.92 34.43 2 35.76 1 42.74 1 28.82 1 1 32.03 3 45.07 5 38.25 1 44.81

7 COWB Box Kicker 487.37 0 0 0 0 0 487.37 141 47.65 47.40 60.30 53.13 43.61 42.17 50.67 45.01 42.86 54.57

11 FCL Bronco Lady 466.05 5 1 0 0 0 501.05 142 49.16 1 40.16 62.26 1 48.82 39.08 38.37 39.84 1 48.81 51.95 2 1 47.60

10 SD Smiley Jim Rich 501.08 2 0 0 0 0 511.08 143 50.72 48.57 47.84 57.03 42.64 1 44.96 47.83 52.68 52.55 56.26 1

10 BG Beck A. Boo 512.06 0 0 0 0 0 512.06 144 51.36 51.43 48.75 47.34 52.18 47.24 44.70 57.01 52.54 59.51

10 49L Ennah Tizzy 467.31 7 0 1 0 0 512.31 145 46.91 1 1 45.01 41.44 42.29 39.62 2 41.41 46.34 53.98 2 48.13 2 62.18

4 COWG Foxy Filly 427.36 15 1 0 0 0 512.36 146 42.02 2 36.76 1 41.95 50.11 1 35.62 4 34.56 3 40.94 1 53.28 2 45.98 2 46.14

10 SR Capt D 514.04 0 0 0 0 0 514.04 147 51.01 51.78 59.45 46.29 46.55 45.66 47.48 56.10 56.34 53.38

5 DL Miss Patty 515.84 3 0 0 0 0 530.84 148 50.78 52.97 67.90 50.01 48.26 2 41.52 48.60 52.90 1 51.99 50.91

3 SD Sgt. F. L. Cracker 510.13 3 1 0 0 0 535.13 149 53.98 54.68 46.25 69.40 46.63 43.57 43.18 2 48.07 51.58 1 52.79 1

9 SS Jersey Bill 476.46 8 2 0 0 0 536.46 150 46.33 2 41.93 1 1 46.05 1 51.85 40.87 46.16 40.67 1 46.42 3 62.14 1 54.04

5 SD H.E. Clark 482.97 11 0 0 0 0 537.97 151 43.81 43.95 2 66.42 2 49.74 2 46.72 1 38.70 48.09 49.26 3 51.97 44.31 1

4 CC Sheriff Charlie 514.98 3 1 0 0 0 539.98 152 38.23 35.48 43.43 35.99 1 34.70 31.21 1 35.64 60.99 1 1 150.00 49.31

3 FCD Marshal from Bannack 481.21 12 0 0 0 0 541.21 153 55.41 1 51.22 54.43 1 45.59 1 47.09 2 34.71 1 42.23 2 45.72 1 60.52 2 44.29 1

9 CC Alleghney 511.32 7 0 0 0 0 546.32 154 39.13 1 36.75 37.88 2 45.19 1 37.42 1 35.39 40.47 1 46.48 1 150.00 42.61

7 SR Asup Sleeve 485.40 7 3 0 0 0 550.40 155 44.57 1 34.96 37.21 32.56 31.69 27.12 1 32.10 150.00 39.61 3 1 55.58 4

3 ES Mongo Mike 428.61 21 1 1 0 0 553.61 156 43.84 1 53.20 1 37.58 1 52.33 3 39.48 3 33.31 2 36.79 4 1 44.64 46.64 6 1 40.80

10 FCD Hoosegow Hank 531.96 5 0 0 0 0 556.96 157 52.19 45.20 54.23 59.67 1 51.81 1 55.88 1 45.45 1 60.38 57.95 1 49.20

9 BB The Mysterious Cowboy 530.70 6 0 0 0 0 560.70 158 48.39 49.32 51.09 2 53.71 43.37 45.01 43.97 1 50.67 1 80.67 2 64.50

5 COWG Bandana Barb 561.93 0 0 0 0 0 561.93 159 60.84 55.71 59.65 61.69 44.92 45.12 45.86 58.78 59.14 70.22

8 GFL Sidekick Chick 455.42 22 0 0 0 0 565.42 160 45.05 3 44.65 4 46.91 50.34 49.19 1 36.33 1 38.58 48.29 2 47.40 1 48.68 10

5 49 Bill Bonney 544.12 4 1 0 0 0 574.12 161 43.03 36.80 42.22 1 1 37.85 47.82 1 45.91 1 35.30 50.17 1 150.00 55.02

3 CC Nail Keg Nelson 488.27 16 1 0 0 0 578.27 162 47.95 3 44.04 54.08 3 62.63 3 41.56 40.34 1 1 44.17 1 50.01 3 53.72 1 49.77 1

9 SS Frank Henry 509.10 11 2 0 0 0 584.10 163 50.57 2 46.25 1 47.67 1 65.02 2 46.54 2 44.67 1 43.12 61.35 2 50.84 1 1 53.07

8 CC Willy Whiskers 592.21 4 0 0 0 0 612.21 164 61.05 55.57 55.36 58.06 52.30 49.62 56.68 66.88 4 76.91 59.78

5 F Dublin Kid 589.01 3 1 0 0 0 614.01 165 66.58 2 48.69 54.30 57.40 69.23 61.70 55.44 57.74 1 62.31 55.62 1

5 SR Jersey Bird 557.77 12 0 0 0 0 617.77 166 53.20 2 51.99 50.42 1 56.85 1 54.86 45.37 1 51.53 61.80 3 71.32 3 60.43 1
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Overall Results Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

5 SS Lone Trail Rider 590.70 5 1 0 0 0 625.70 167 51.91 1 42.34 45.72 40.95 48.16 48.14 40.35 1 145.00 68.08 4 60.05

10 ES L. Topay 585.89 7 1 0 0 0 630.89 168 71.40 2 51.26 59.67 1 54.18 49.45 42.93 1 48.01 1 69.24 1 62.40 1 77.35 1

8 ES Curly Lou 619.59 4 0 0 0 0 639.59 169 59.67 58.49 1 67.75 64.72 1 48.59 57.41 55.87 73.61 1 64.27 1 69.21

9 ES Commodore 637.78 2 0 0 0 0 647.78 170 56.64 1 51.10 51.10 55.17 50.82 1 43.77 52.35 60.53 150.00 66.30

8 SRL Commache Dawn 652.87 10 0 0 0 0 702.87 171 51.96 1 54.64 1 66.08 2 47.40 58.65 2 48.20 54.05 1 145.00 67.07 2 59.82 1

12 49L Patty Cakes 631.46 11 3 0 0 0 716.46 172 61.56 2 1 60.91 68.26 2 68.57 1 57.72 1 48.72 48.99 2 73.80 2 1 76.11 1 1 66.82

10 W Deadlee Headlee 738.62 2 0 0 0 0 748.62 173 23.74 19.49 26.60 2 30.55 20.57 150.00 150.00 145.00 150.00 22.67

4 ES Pawnee James 709.90 14 1 0 0 0 789.90 174 69.90 1 71.27 77.24 2 74.62 1 59.52 4 69.14 1 71.25 74.79 2 73.48 1 68.69 2 1

8 SSL Vivacious Vi 724.74 20 0 0 0 0 824.74 175 70.78 2 67.18 77.40 70.81 62.84 2 68.21 1 71.58 73.10 5 77.40 2 85.44 8

Beck A. Boo Bisley

Box Kicker Laredo Van

Bandana Barb Wildcat Maverick

Ranch Hand Santa Fe River Stan

Amarillo Rattler Christian Mortician

Colonel Dan Greta Dee

Two Gees Capt D

Clean Shooters
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Overall Match Winner

Santa Fe River Stan

Top Lady

Hawkeye Gin

1 49 Angus McNasty 237.40 3 0 0 0 0 252.40 8 28.26 19.80 19.44 23.79 20.69 26.47 1 19.96 26.16 23.86 2 28.97

11 49 Bullhead Moody 238.51 4 0 0 0 0 258.51 11 25.17 1 20.45 21.05 21.50 23.81 1 19.24 21.89 27.04 1 30.45 27.91 1

8 49 Thunderbolt Hayes 256.72 2 0 0 0 0 266.72 14 26.38 23.03 25.02 24.15 25.25 1 21.70 23.93 29.25 1 27.46 30.55

1 49 Cypress Sun 232.69 7 0 0 0 0 267.69 15 26.54 1 19.37 1 21.18 24.90 2 23.64 19.66 21.49 25.20 1 24.40 26.31 2

7 49 Warrdog 244.38 9 1 0 0 0 299.38 26 25.58 2 20.42 1 23.29 26.69 2 1 22.58 19.19 2 23.19 25.22 1 31.97 26.25 1

7 49 Lightnin' Hawk 301.20 2 0 0 0 0 311.20 34 35.16 28.35 29.63 30.13 1 27.19 24.40 28.22 32.56 1 32.09 33.47

4 49 Cardboard Cowboy 277.86 12 1 0 0 0 347.86 56 25.83 1 26.61 32.34 2 24.46 25.94 22.72 3 22.09 4 35.36 1 29.19 1 33.32 1

5 49 Two Card Charlie 342.95 3 0 0 0 0 357.95 62 35.43 33.35 36.41 30.39 35.29 27.15 32.91 34.22 2 41.78 36.02 1

1 49 Major M D. Driver 346.15 4 0 0 0 0 366.15 66 35.75 32.76 37.87 2 30.49 1 33.48 34.04 27.88 38.50 33.24 1 42.14

3 49 Wigley Down Yonder 288.71 12 2 0 0 0 368.71 69 30.28 2 27.74 3 29.91 1 25.89 27.11 2 23.48 23.15 38.07 3 1 34.17 1 28.91 1

7 49 Kid Harrison 327.65 6 1 1 0 0 377.65 76 29.51 1 1 32.39 36.54 1 30.71 27.08 1 30.10 24.89 2 40.15 35.43 1 1 40.85

3 49 Zack McGee 288.42 15 2 0 0 0 383.42 84 30.40 2 30.12 2 27.52 1 1 27.36 26.40 2 1 23.53 24.41 2 32.77 4 35.22 2 30.69

5 49 Jeff Shelleen 329.33 11 1 0 0 0 394.33 93 30.76 1 32.50 1 28.41 48.08 1 29.75 2 30.35 2 1 28.87 1 33.26 1 36.56 2 30.79

7 49 Kid Celero 410.32 5 1 0 0 0 445.32 122 27.76 1 25.30 2 31.20 1 29.25 23.81 21.38 28.73 26.47 1 1 36.42 160.00

5 49 Bill Bonney 544.12 4 1 0 0 0 574.12 161 43.03 36.80 42.22 1 1 37.85 47.82 1 45.91 1 35.30 50.17 1 150.00 55.02

10 49L Arkansas Kitten 273.60 6 1 0 0 0 313.60 37 27.73 24.51 1 1 24.93 1 27.00 26.22 2 21.97 22.60 1 32.00 33.25 1 33.39

1 49L Annabelle Bransford 327.52 1 1 0 0 0 342.52 52 32.37 30.83 37.39 29.78 28.95 1 25.22 28.47 35.84 34.08 1 44.59

11 49L Oakley Mouse 314.58 5 1 0 0 0 349.58 57 31.49 1 29.56 35.09 1 32.58 2 26.95 23.53 26.95 37.75 1 36.56 1 34.12

11 49L Savannah Belle 362.42 6 1 0 0 0 402.42 99 36.42 1 30.86 1 39.71 3 36.11 34.97 28.25 28.97 46.13 1 41.62 39.38 1

12 49L Purdy Sharp 419.19 4 0 0 0 0 439.19 118 45.25 33.03 1 54.87 1 42.32 37.10 34.76 30.95 1 44.78 53.79 1 42.34

10 49L Ennah Tizzy 467.31 7 0 1 0 0 512.31 145 46.91 1 1 45.01 41.44 42.29 39.62 2 41.41 46.34 53.98 2 48.13 2 62.18

12 49L Patty Cakes 631.46 11 3 0 0 0 716.46 172 61.56 2 1 60.91 68.26 2 68.57 1 57.72 1 48.72 48.99 2 73.80 2 1 76.11 1 1 66.82

3 BB Throwdown 345.56 6 1 0 0 0 385.56 86 36.29 1 29.29 1 1 37.97 1 32.11 1 32.67 2 28.19 30.07 41.26 39.01 38.70

9 BB The Mysterious Cowboy 530.70 6 0 0 0 0 560.70 158 48.39 49.32 51.09 2 53.71 43.37 45.01 43.97 1 50.67 1 80.67 2 64.50

3 BG Kalamity Kae 336.05 15 0 0 0 0 411.05 106 35.86 2 32.16 36.44 1 35.03 1 28.45 3 28.57 1 27.39 1 38.88 2 34.25 39.02 4

10 BG Beck A. Boo 512.06 0 0 0 0 0 512.06 144 51.36 51.43 48.75 47.34 52.18 47.24 44.70 57.01 52.54 59.51

9 BW Cheyenne Culpepper 229.44 1 0 0 0 0 234.44 5 22.95 1 20.51 24.99 22.92 20.48 17.70 20.01 29.54 27.41 22.93

4 BW Marshall Troop 300.03 8 0 0 0 0 340.03 49 29.81 29.40 31.03 1 29.41 1 30.45 27.49 24.40 3 31.97 3 32.24 33.83

8 BW Jack Chauncey 341.38 5 1 0 0 0 376.38 75 36.67 1 35.47 1 29.85 35.78 35.25 25.77 30.16 35.76 2 44.09 1 32.58 1

4 BW Yosemite Law 421.79 4 0 0 0 0 441.79 121 40.01 36.77 43.01 2 45.35 35.03 49.32 39.98 44.11 1 42.84 1 45.37

5 BW Sandhills Sandy 446.73 2 0 0 0 0 456.73 129 47.92 41.72 53.39 47.95 36.31 36.88 42.50 47.58 2 46.52 45.96

3 CC Persuader 249.50 4 0 0 0 0 269.50 16 25.61 2 23.93 22.12 23.01 1 25.48 19.29 21.89 1 26.80 27.11 34.26

12 CC Chilly Willy 330.07 2 0 0 0 0 340.07 50 34.78 29.99 33.26 30.30 1 28.49 27.72 36.88 1 34.22 38.80 35.63

4 CC Fancy Pants 354.93 3 0 0 0 0 369.93 70 36.80 34.65 1 36.67 34.40 32.91 1 31.06 31.74 41.25 1 36.94 38.51

11 CC Deadwood Woody 295.23 17 0 0 0 0 380.23 80 30.65 27.13 1 27.91 28.94 1 26.97 24.56 28.75 3 30.99 1 31.05 1 38.28 10

5 CC Chance Ramsay 374.91 7 0 0 0 0 409.91 105 37.70 34.88 35.85 1 41.21 34.19 33.37 1 31.71 1 45.68 2 43.35 2 36.97

8 CC Silver Buk Chuck 425.93 10 0 1 0 0 485.93 139 43.25 1 41.87 1 38.82 1 41.85 1 36.95 38.85 1 39.58 2 1 46.59 3 49.96 48.21

4 CC Sheriff Charlie 514.98 3 1 0 0 0 539.98 152 38.23 35.48 43.43 35.99 1 34.70 31.21 1 35.64 60.99 1 1 150.00 49.31

9 CC Alleghney 511.32 7 0 0 0 0 546.32 154 39.13 1 36.75 37.88 2 45.19 1 37.42 1 35.39 40.47 1 46.48 1 150.00 42.61

3 CC Nail Keg Nelson 488.27 16 1 0 0 0 578.27 162 47.95 3 44.04 54.08 3 62.63 3 41.56 40.34 1 1 44.17 1 50.01 3 53.72 1 49.77 1

8 CC Willy Whiskers 592.21 4 0 0 0 0 612.21 164 61.05 55.57 55.36 58.06 52.30 49.62 56.68 66.88 4 76.91 59.78

3 COWBBadland Drifter 194.46 6 0 0 0 0 224.46 4 19.00 15.83 1 30.88 2 21.57 1 14.36 13.00 18.48 1 19.15 22.17 20.02 1

3 COWBRoughneck Rod 195.70 12 0 0 0 0 255.70 9 20.12 16.91 2 20.73 1 19.89 3 19.25 4 16.28 2 17.71 23.58 19.52 21.71

11 COWBIron Horse 320.55 10 1 0 0 0 380.55 81 37.73 1 26.28 1 29.16 1 34.26 26.70 28.14 1 30.28 2 30.36 2 43.14 2 34.50 1

4 COWBHoss Cantwrite 361.15 4 0 0 0 0 381.15 82 34.57 2 30.88 32.64 43.15 33.04 33.01 33.51 1 38.49 38.51 43.35 1

4 COWBLittle Joe Cantwrite 328.17 16 1 0 0 0 418.17 110 34.38 2 1 26.00 32.68 1 30.47 1 27.88 4 30.47 33.57 37.16 4 38.86 1 36.70 3

11 COWBBubba 334.89 15 3 0 0 0 439.89 119 33.83 41.57 1 1 47.06 1 27.75 2 24.43 4 21.96 1 1 28.70 1 33.78 2 38.08 1 1 37.73 2

7 COWBBox Kicker 487.37 0 0 0 0 0 487.37 141 47.65 47.40 60.30 53.13 43.61 42.17 50.67 45.01 42.86 54.57

10 COWGHawkeye Gin 294.39 1 0 0 0 0 299.39 27 28.56 27.97 1 31.08 26.71 28.64 24.48 25.82 37.72 32.06 31.35

10 COWGShotgun Bodean 287.73 8 0 0 0 0 327.73 45 30.04 1 26.37 1 31.63 1 30.03 26.81 2 29.59 1 24.13 2 30.72 30.82 27.59

3 COWGPistol Whippin' Patti 318.27 6 1 1 0 0 368.27 68 31.86 1 27.11 30.43 1 33.27 1 29.28 2 27.78 27.38 1 34.93 40.77 1 1 35.46

10 COWGIma Pettifogger 341.00 9 0 0 0 0 386.00 87 35.49 30.19 1 29.66 40.17 1 28.90 1 26.20 1 38.38 37.59 1 41.25 2 33.17 2

4 COWGFoxy Filly 427.36 15 1 0 0 0 512.36 146 42.02 2 36.76 1 41.95 50.11 1 35.62 4 34.56 3 40.94 1 53.28 2 45.98 2 46.14

5 COWGBandana Barb 561.93 0 0 0 0 0 561.93 159 60.84 55.71 59.65 61.69 44.92 45.12 45.86 58.78 59.14 70.22

4 D Confederate Colt 254.91 6 0 0 0 0 284.91 22 27.72 24.45 1 27.41 24.33 2 22.28 1 21.09 28.97 1 28.50 25.46 1 24.70

11 D Kingfish Dave 327.39 4 0 0 0 0 347.39 55 36.24 1 29.08 31.01 33.82 31.69 31.88 1 30.18 1 32.72 34.05 36.72 1

7 D Texas Jack McCoy 392.45 3 0 0 0 0 407.45 103 33.48 25.83 24.97 150.00 22.49 22.02 2 24.18 27.40 34.45 1 27.63

5 D Tampa Flash 370.34 9 3 0 0 0 445.34 123 33.39 1 30.57 52.86 28.90 36.84 2 27.20 37.12 2 1 39.88 2 1 42.95 2 1 40.63

12 D Southpaw Tom 416.71 4 1 0 0 0 446.71 125 36.17 36.26 1 47.09 3 43.00 37.08 40.07 33.97 48.49 1 45.62 48.96

5 DL Miss Patty 515.84 3 0 0 0 0 530.84 148 50.78 52.97 67.90 50.01 48.26 2 41.52 48.60 52.90 1 51.99 50.91

7 ES Papa Dave 258.34 3 1 0 0 0 283.34 21 25.29 22.58 22.85 34.05 1 23.14 27.67 23.12 27.82 1 27.44 1 1 24.38

3 ES Latonka 289.09 2 0 0 0 0 299.09 25 34.35 25.26 28.47 25.57 30.07 1 23.99 24.74 31.80 1 33.82 31.02

1 ES Dead Eye Bob 287.55 2 0 1 0 0 307.55 31 28.67 27.52 35.07 24.94 25.51 24.32 1 25.27 30.58 34.54 1 31.13 1

7 ES Polecat 293.04 4 0 0 0 0 313.04 36 29.20 31.11 3 31.65 32.20 26.47 23.12 23.66 35.02 1 29.17 31.44

7 ES Badlands Barry 375.20 3 0 0 0 0 390.20 89 41.76 1 39.24 34.77 36.00 33.54 30.77 30.53 2 41.09 42.08 45.42

8 ES One Son of a Gun 381.98 2 0 0 0 0 391.98 91 42.43 2 40.76 35.34 36.54 37.91 30.67 32.70 43.73 41.38 40.52

7 ES Big Bore John 336.48 10 2 0 0 0 406.48 101 37.02 33.33 32.17 30.64 31.37 28.27 1 29.65 1 34.70 2 45.63 3 1 33.70 4

10 ES Snakebite Doc 380.67 6 2 0 0 0 430.67 115 37.86 48.77 30.97 34.32 1 1 44.68 1 29.18 1 36.68 1 43.21 2 35.09 1 39.91

8 ES Connecticut Yankee 398.40 10 0 0 0 0 448.40 127 41.48 36.68 37.74 36.59 36.10 2 32.93 2 38.87 1 48.06 2 46.20 3 43.75

4 ES Ranch Hand 467.44 0 0 0 0 0 467.44 133 45.79 49.78 53.14 47.97 41.35 42.06 42.10 49.51 48.20 47.54

1 ES Frenchy Wolf 405.12 10 2 0 0 0 475.12 136 35.73 1 39.44 40.08 36.12 2 40.94 2 33.35 1 1 43.85 1 42.49 49.59 2 43.53 2

7 ES Major Mistake 442.41 8 0 0 0 0 482.41 137 44.39 3 36.15 1 45.52 1 37.70 35.82 1 36.02 38.83 48.93 1 60.89 58.16 1

3 ES Mongo Mike 428.61 21 1 1 0 0 553.61 156 43.84 1 53.20 1 37.58 1 52.33 3 39.48 3 33.31 2 36.79 4 1 44.64 46.64 6 1 40.80

10 ES L. Topay 585.89 7 1 0 0 0 630.89 168 71.40 2 51.26 59.67 1 54.18 49.45 42.93 1 48.01 1 69.24 1 62.40 1 77.35 1

8 ES Curly Lou 619.59 4 0 0 0 0 639.59 169 59.67 58.49 1 67.75 64.72 1 48.59 57.41 55.87 73.61 1 64.27 1 69.21

9 ES Commodore 637.78 2 0 0 0 0 647.78 170 56.64 1 51.10 51.10 55.17 50.82 1 43.77 52.35 60.53 150.00 66.30

4 ES Pawnee James 709.90 14 1 0 0 0 789.90 174 69.90 1 71.27 77.24 2 74.62 1 59.52 4 69.14 1 71.25 74.79 2 73.48 1 68.69 2 1

7 F Regulator Rude 444.54 3 1 0 0 0 469.54 135 46.09 1 42.21 50.78 1 46.86 38.73 30.90 42.84 48.57 2 47.41 50.15

Overall Results Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
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Overall Results Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

5 F Dublin Kid 589.01 3 1 0 0 0 614.01 165 66.58 2 48.69 54.30 57.40 69.23 61.70 55.44 57.74 1 62.31 55.62 1

4 FC Tony Montana 273.64 4 0 0 0 0 293.64 24 29.85 24.82 29.58 31.52 23.91 1 21.49 2 27.13 28.58 29.47 1 27.29

7 FC Buffalo Brady 291.23 2 0 0 0 0 301.23 28 29.08 28.48 30.23 27.47 24.61 23.03 31.64 34.56 2 31.39 30.74

9 FC Chuluota's Bad Hombre 353.73 3 1 0 0 0 378.73 77 33.65 29.80 2 34.31 32.87 31.77 29.31 32.81 38.12 1 59.90 1 31.19

9 FC Ranger John Paxton 374.46 1 0 0 0 0 379.46 78 43.98 31.59 31.41 1 35.03 37.24 38.63 34.52 38.44 45.75 37.87

9 FC Marshall Longknife 358.86 4 1 0 0 0 388.86 88 35.41 39.68 37.81 1 30.80 1 31.42 34.44 31.92 1 34.07 1 48.25 1 35.06

5 FC High Springs Drifter 341.41 8 1 0 0 0 391.41 90 38.32 1 29.89 34.58 1 31.31 2 27.03 1 29.21 34.05 47.66 2 1 33.36 1 36.00

5 FC Cookie Hernz 342.94 9 2 0 0 0 407.94 104 36.26 30.03 38.89 31.08 1 31.44 32.83 1 31.89 1 31.69 4 42.68 1 1 36.15 2

4 FCD Led Foulin' 324.28 4 0 0 0 0 344.28 53 34.67 1 32.10 31.59 32.41 34.86 29.19 2 30.64 35.06 1 32.16 31.60

7 FCD Doc J. H. Hucklebury 386.68 4 0 0 0 0 406.68 102 37.67 34.14 39.25 1 41.10 36.12 31.43 32.86 43.18 1 39.46 51.47 2

12 FCD Amarillo Rattler 445.66 0 0 0 0 0 445.66 124 37.73 59.75 41.52 38.70 38.00 36.00 43.20 43.57 56.94 50.25

3 FCD Marshal from Bannack 481.21 12 0 0 0 0 541.21 153 55.41 1 51.22 54.43 1 45.59 1 47.09 2 34.71 1 42.23 2 45.72 1 60.52 2 44.29 1

10 FCD Hoosegow Hank 531.96 5 0 0 0 0 556.96 157 52.19 45.20 54.23 59.67 1 51.81 1 55.88 1 45.45 1 60.38 57.95 1 49.20

11 FCL Bronco Lady 466.05 5 1 0 0 0 501.05 142 49.16 1 40.16 62.26 1 48.82 39.08 38.37 39.84 1 48.81 51.95 2 1 47.60

4 GF Preacherman 259.39 3 0 0 0 0 274.39 17 26.14 21.16 22.40 1 26.82 22.02 21.65 1 29.55 1 34.13 28.06 27.46

1 GF Steelman 299.45 2 0 0 0 0 309.45 33 29.41 25.54 23.55 30.69 31.66 2 21.87 23.91 50.58 33.76 28.48

12 GF Deadly Sharpshooter 290.16 5 0 0 0 0 315.16 38 28.97 1 24.15 27.16 1 36.88 1 28.60 21.69 1 28.72 31.99 1 32.39 29.61

4 GF Sterling Gentry 297.02 5 0 0 0 0 322.02 40 32.38 1 29.84 1 27.81 30.40 1 26.62 24.34 26.46 31.61 1 33.84 33.72 1

11 GF Bronco Man 307.39 3 0 0 0 0 322.39 41 30.60 1 25.83 30.69 30.67 29.37 1 24.44 28.99 1 37.09 36.12 33.59

9 GF Bad Hombre 311.84 1 1 0 0 0 326.84 44 32.81 28.25 30.82 31.76 29.68 1 23.78 35.47 1 35.63 34.35 29.29

1 GF Wyatt 291.08 6 1 0 0 0 331.08 47 32.65 1 1 23.17 24.90 1 32.47 1 24.63 22.18 33.29 1 34.08 1 33.99 29.72 1

4 GF Johnny Max 305.26 6 2 0 0 0 355.26 60 32.50 29.05 27.32 33.96 1 1 26.38 26.03 25.70 3 34.18 1 40.58 1 1 29.56

1 GF Cypress Sam 300.68 10 2 0 0 0 370.68 71 29.06 28.15 2 28.45 29.53 25.07 2 23.94 1 25.75 1 38.89 2 36.50 2 1 35.34 1

4 GF Wapello Bob 377.94 4 0 0 0 0 397.94 98 35.69 38.41 36.76 34.83 50.63 2 31.44 34.18 1 38.41 1 37.67 39.92

1 GF Valrico Kid 314.38 10 2 0 1 0 414.38 108 33.41 1 26.00 28.86 35.95 1 30.98 2 23.87 24.95 38.89 6 1 0 34.60 36.87 1

11 GF Brucester Diamond 409.84 4 0 0 0 0 429.84 114 47.61 1 37.18 42.57 34.74 37.57 2 39.78 1 35.13 43.30 46.29 45.67

10 GF Major Mishap 343.53 18 2 0 0 0 453.53 128 33.99 2 30.56 1 28.35 1 38.79 37.82 1 29.70 10 29.00 1 39.15 1 36.25 1 1 39.92 1

1 GF Waimea 380.97 19 1 0 0 0 485.97 140 38.14 5 40.92 34.43 2 35.76 1 42.74 1 28.82 1 1 32.03 3 45.07 5 38.25 1 44.81

7 GFL Bonfire 324.57 12 1 0 0 0 394.57 94 29.09 2 35.37 1 30.12 1 32.45 2 31.02 24.07 29.23 1 35.82 2 43.15 1 34.25 3

8 GFL Sidekick Chick 455.42 22 0 0 0 0 565.42 160 45.05 3 44.65 4 46.91 50.34 49.19 1 36.33 1 38.58 48.29 2 47.40 1 48.68 10

7 SD Amaduelist 285.62 5 0 1 0 0 320.62 39 29.40 1 25.66 36.12 2 26.96 26.81 24.53 1 25.43 31.38 1 1 32.21 27.12

1 SD Larry Earp 303.22 4 0 0 0 0 323.22 42 30.59 3 28.83 28.60 32.04 31.12 23.93 28.91 36.23 31.64 31.33 1

1 SD Hombre Paul 273.74 10 0 0 0 0 323.74 43 32.41 2 25.32 24.10 2 24.79 24.56 23.49 1 29.12 5 29.20 29.94 30.81

5 SD Shenandoah Drifter 290.37 8 0 1 0 0 340.37 51 29.66 2 27.23 28.91 25.78 1 1 28.60 22.75 27.90 1 32.39 2 31.55 1 35.60 1

9 SD Beaver Creek Boy 341.00 6 0 0 0 0 371.00 72 33.56 32.20 35.41 1 33.47 31.72 1 32.03 33.41 1 34.50 36.13 2 38.57 1

4 SD Korupt Karl 324.51 9 1 0 0 0 379.51 79 35.10 29.88 1 30.28 30.58 1 27.16 4 27.15 35.73 1 1 36.10 1 34.64 1 37.89

3 SD Lucky Jake 372.83 4 0 0 0 0 392.83 92 43.04 34.34 35.26 2 36.98 32.34 28.71 29.04 40.17 2 43.22 49.73

7 SD Slowpoke Steve 402.60 2 0 0 0 0 412.60 107 44.47 38.55 41.32 40.83 36.19 33.95 35.83 2 43.63 45.56 42.27

10 SD Smiley Jim Rich 501.08 2 0 0 0 0 511.08 143 50.72 48.57 47.84 57.03 42.64 1 44.96 47.83 52.68 52.55 56.26 1

3 SD Sgt. F. L. Cracker 510.13 3 1 0 0 0 535.13 149 53.98 54.68 46.25 69.40 46.63 43.57 43.18 2 48.07 51.58 1 52.79 1

5 SD H.E. Clark 482.97 11 0 0 0 0 537.97 151 43.81 43.95 2 66.42 2 49.74 2 46.72 1 38.70 48.09 49.26 3 51.97 44.31 1

3 SR Kid Romeo 253.07 2 0 0 0 0 263.07 12 27.61 22.23 27.99 23.32 22.48 19.86 21.85 26.48 1 30.67 30.58 1

1 SR Shoulda Dun Gun 244.74 6 0 0 0 0 274.74 18 27.61 24.35 1 21.15 20.62 20.11 1 19.79 1 20.09 28.98 2 31.97 1 30.07

8 SR Medicine Bow 262.45 4 0 0 0 0 282.45 19 27.05 1 22.16 24.08 1 26.45 26.08 24.19 24.43 32.39 26.60 1 29.02 1

12 SR Half Breed Don 274.31 7 0 0 0 0 309.31 32 30.47 2 26.15 24.05 26.94 24.50 1 20.88 1 22.64 1 31.40 1 29.65 37.63 1

8 SR Border Vigilante 325.86 2 1 0 0 0 345.86 54 36.63 1 29.69 28.32 31.17 30.76 33.30 1 26.31 39.34 1 34.78 35.56

3 SR Colonel Dan 358.38 0 0 0 0 0 358.38 63 31.59 30.89 29.68 29.87 41.71 28.03 44.45 36.88 46.36 38.92

11 SR Two Gees 416.07 0 0 0 0 0 416.07 109 44.38 43.36 42.12 43.90 38.37 33.64 36.69 47.20 42.47 43.94

8 SR Little Joe Dalton 393.76 3 1 0 0 0 418.76 111 41.40 30.68 33.50 47.03 32.07 30.86 36.64 1 42.24 57.78 2 1 41.56

1 SR Led Pepper 397.54 8 1 0 0 0 447.54 126 51.84 2 34.79 1 36.67 45.72 1 34.41 1 36.71 1 1 32.97 40.51 1 41.90 1 42.02

10 SR Capt D 514.04 0 0 0 0 0 514.04 147 51.01 51.78 59.45 46.29 46.55 45.66 47.48 56.10 56.34 53.38

7 SR Asup Sleeve 485.40 7 3 0 0 0 550.40 155 44.57 1 34.96 37.21 32.56 31.69 27.12 1 32.10 150.00 39.61 3 1 55.58 4

5 SR Jersey Bird 557.77 12 0 0 0 0 617.77 166 53.20 2 51.99 50.42 1 56.85 1 54.86 45.37 1 51.53 61.80 3 71.32 3 60.43 1

11 SRL Sassy Teton Lady 316.62 11 0 0 0 0 371.62 73 36.84 2 28.33 36.66 29.37 28.33 2 33.76 3 25.67 33.57 3 30.76 1 33.33

1 SRL Ledge Lady 346.36 5 1 0 0 0 381.36 83 37.81 2 40.65 29.88 37.21 43.17 26.36 1 1 27.62 34.75 2 35.70 33.21

10 SRL Miss Conduct 365.02 6 0 0 0 0 395.02 96 35.24 1 33.65 38.57 33.72 32.14 1 33.32 2 34.28 1 38.16 39.35 1 46.59

10 SRL Union Belle 407.60 4 0 0 0 0 427.60 113 37.04 34.86 1 41.42 1 42.42 33.16 31.39 30.25 42.81 2 40.48 73.77

8 SRL Commache Dawn 652.87 10 0 0 0 0 702.87 171 51.96 1 54.64 1 66.08 2 47.40 58.65 2 48.20 54.05 1 145.00 67.07 2 59.82 1

8 SS Jeremiah Longknife 252.95 1 0 0 0 0 257.95 10 28.16 25.96 23.03 25.85 23.59 20.30 22.10 28.40 1 27.30 28.26

1 SS Rowdy Bill 251.63 3 0 0 0 0 266.63 13 26.73 24.49 24.45 23.60 23.87 1 19.89 1 26.00 27.63 28.04 1 26.93

12 SS Bisley 287.93 0 0 0 0 0 287.93 23 34.61 25.47 27.91 28.52 27.88 24.75 25.38 31.77 31.01 30.63

10 SS El Lobo Rojo 261.61 8 0 0 0 0 301.61 29 23.93 1 24.04 1 25.45 23.70 1 23.05 1 23.00 23.62 31.04 31.37 3 32.41 1

3 SS Gun Dawg 306.14 5 1 1 0 0 351.14 58 30.26 26.96 29.06 28.96 28.62 26.59 26.46 34.11 2 37.90 1 1 1 37.22 2

8 SS Eusta B Fast 279.58 15 0 0 0 0 354.58 59 24.85 2 25.35 1 31.71 4 27.04 1 31.25 2 27.79 25.64 1 29.21 2 28.05 1 28.69 1

8 SS One I. Mike 336.74 4 0 0 0 0 356.74 61 36.66 1 30.09 31.58 32.91 33.59 29.44 1 32.50 36.72 38.00 2 35.25

9 SS El Concho 330.72 9 0 0 0 0 375.72 74 30.81 2 30.09 2 34.95 1 32.25 27.97 1 27.17 3 40.29 36.96 33.24 36.99

1 SS Sunhawk 364.96 4 0 0 0 0 384.96 85 34.36 34.64 41.71 34.22 28.62 1 25.63 1 28.59 1 42.90 41.44 1 52.85

11 SS Precious 374.63 2 1 0 0 0 394.63 95 38.94 35.90 36.99 39.02 29.65 1 36.06 1 32.96 47.17 36.76 1 41.18

8 SS Ramrod 386.99 7 1 0 0 0 431.99 116 36.83 34.86 1 41.04 2 37.44 1 42.72 29.25 31.33 1 48.63 1 43.43 1 41.46 1

1 SS Laredo Van 433.57 0 0 0 0 0 433.57 117 43.64 39.08 39.42 39.45 44.34 36.84 37.27 52.26 46.14 55.13

9 SS El Gavilan 448.27 3 0 0 0 0 463.27 130 49.06 40.34 50.34 43.84 38.87 39.40 37.29 49.96 1 51.15 48.02 2

8 SS Wildcat Maverick 466.07 0 0 0 0 0 466.07 132 47.03 47.12 43.17 46.91 42.41 38.13 47.92 58.58 43.87 50.93

7 SS Big Jim Hammond 433.21 7 0 0 0 0 468.21 134 51.06 2 40.98 38.52 1 42.68 1 37.96 34.64 47.70 2 43.15 44.13 1 52.39

9 SS Jersey Bill 476.46 8 2 0 0 0 536.46 150 46.33 2 41.93 1 1 46.05 1 51.85 40.87 46.16 40.67 1 46.42 3 62.14 1 54.04

9 SS Frank Henry 509.10 11 2 0 0 0 584.10 163 50.57 2 46.25 1 47.67 1 65.02 2 46.54 2 44.67 1 43.12 61.35 2 50.84 1 1 53.07

5 SS Lone Trail Rider 590.70 5 1 0 0 0 625.70 167 51.91 1 42.34 45.72 40.95 48.16 48.14 40.35 1 145.00 68.08 4 60.05

5 SSL Chancey Lady 324.63 8 0 0 0 0 364.63 65 34.00 2 32.42 34.11 31.86 1 27.57 28.09 28.63 36.42 3 34.59 36.94 2

8 SSL Vivacious Vi 724.74 20 0 0 0 0 824.74 175 70.78 2 67.18 77.40 70.81 62.84 2 68.21 1 71.58 73.10 5 77.40 2 85.44 8

3 W Santa Fe River Stan 183.90 0 0 0 0 0 183.90 1 19.34 19.31 18.21 18.39 17.60 13.89 16.20 19.83 20.87 20.26

12 W Arcadia Outlaw 187.98 4 0 0 0 0 207.98 2 19.25 16.29 16.96 18.20 1 18.36 16.29 17.54 21.78 1 21.23 1 22.08 1

10 W Delta Glen 217.75 1 0 0 0 0 222.75 3 22.62 19.67 19.16 20.34 23.01 18.30 19.71 1 26.23 25.70 23.01

12 W Christian Mortician 243.93 0 0 0 0 0 243.93 6 24.17 27.18 26.31 22.38 22.86 19.11 25.40 26.20 25.12 25.20

10 W John E. Law 220.60 3 0 1 0 0 245.60 7 22.13 21.65 20.66 22.50 22.34 16.89 1 18.88 31.78 1 1 22.80 20.97 1

12 W Wabash Valley Slim 248.29 7 0 0 0 0 283.29 20 22.03 1 24.36 24.76 1 23.40 4 22.31 22.17 1 22.82 27.52 26.11 32.81



IDES OF MARCH 2012

P
o

s
s

e

C
a

te
g

o
ry

Name

Raw 

Time M
is

s
e

s

P
ro

c
s

S
a

fe
ti

e
s

S
O

G

B
o

n
u

s
e

s

Final 

Score P
la

c
e

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Raw 

Time M
is

s

P
ro

c

S
a

fe
ty

B
o

n
u

s

Overall Results Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

12 W Dan Blocker 299.08 5 1 0 0 0 334.08 48 29.13 28.19 24.98 24.14 1 32.43 24.66 1 21.33 1 40.14 3 36.04 38.04

5 W Buckshot Frank 321.54 9 0 0 0 0 366.54 67 32.91 1 28.78 1 31.91 1 29.84 29.48 2 23.80 2 26.36 42.10 1 42.62 1 33.74

9 W Deputy Spencer Hawk 367.29 2 2 0 0 0 397.29 97 42.84 31.72 1 46.34 29.67 30.03 35.97 29.89 46.80 1 1 36.31 1 37.72

9 W Wild Horse Clark 410.15 1 1 0 0 0 425.15 112 37.86 1 35.88 34.77 34.97 33.24 31.16 36.59 45.04 1 60.74 59.90

10 W Deadlee Headlee 738.62 2 0 0 0 0 748.62 173 23.74 19.49 26.60 2 30.55 20.57 150.00 150.00 145.00 150.00 22.67

8 WL Velvet Sheath 307.69 1 0 0 0 0 312.69 35 31.92 27.83 26.20 29.56 33.94 28.97 25.27 33.99 1 33.38 36.63

5 WL Dynamite Deed 295.66 7 0 0 0 0 330.66 46 29.85 1 27.89 33.85 1 29.68 25.70 3 22.89 26.57 32.84 1 33.70 1 32.69

9 WL Quicksdraw Connie 341.92 2 1 0 0 0 361.92 64 37.86 31.03 1 28.86 1 33.53 31.66 26.58 34.11 36.81 44.91 1 36.57

11 WL Greta Dee 404.20 0 0 0 0 0 404.20 100 45.59 39.09 44.54 33.58 38.22 33.66 32.04 46.21 50.79 40.48

12 WL Wildcard Willow 401.15 8 0 0 0 0 441.15 120 43.35 2 31.85 36.18 1 38.98 37.27 2 33.27 30.46 49.82 49.13 1 50.84 2

10 WL Serving Justice 360.63 17 3 1 0 0 485.63 138 39.82 1 33.63 34.31 1 1 1 31.23 4 29.91 3 30.35 2 32.04 2 1 41.63 2 42.22 1 45.49 2

3 YGB Dominator 281.29 5 0 0 0 0 306.29 30 36.07 3 21.14 30.13 29.28 1 24.09 23.17 27.71 32.18 1 30.95 26.57

9 YGB Gold Rush Green 443.64 4 0 0 0 0 463.64 131 51.78 42.13 56.11 44.24 1 37.66 1 39.64 32.29 49.96 2 44.05 45.78

Beck A. Boo Bisley

Box Kicker Laredo Van

Bandana Barb Wildcat Maverick

Ranch Hand Santa Fe River Stan

Amarillo Rattler Christian Mortician

Colonel Dan Greta Dee

Two Gees Capt D

Clean Shooters
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2 WBM Cardboard Cowboy 93.64 1 0 0 0 98.64 1 32.74 1 30.79 30.11

2 WBM Deadly Sharpshooter 100.38 3 0 0 0 115.38 2 30.04 2 33.93 1 36.41

3 WBM Deadwood Woody 89.83 4 1 0 0 119.83 3 28.80 1 1 29.64 1 31.39 2

2 WBM Confederate Colt 111.20 4 0 0 0 131.20 6 33.04 2 39.83 1 38.33 1

2 WBM Dead Eye Bob 132.07 0 0 0 0 132.07 7 41.18 51.52 39.37

2 WBM Angus McNasty 103.76 8 0 0 0 143.76 9 32.28 2 38.29 3 33.19 3

1 WBM Bubba 114.81 7 0 0 0 149.81 12 33.62 2 44.49 2 36.70 3

2 WBM Chuluotas Bad Hombre 138.51 3 0 0 0 153.51 13 41.78 3 39.84 56.89

1 WBM Iron Horse 133.19 5 0 0 0 158.19 16 36.05 2 47.55 1 49.59 2

3 WBM Deputy Spencer Hawk 136.05 5 1 0 0 171.05 17 42.95 2 1 46.59 2 46.51 1

3 WBM Major ME Driver 160.05 6 0 0 0 190.05 19 54.39 2 54.62 2 51.04 2

2 WBM Gunn Belt 162.54 5 0 1 0 197.54 22 55.69 1 53.50 3 53.35 2

1 WBM Two Gees 186.74 10 0 0 0 236.74 26 48.68 3 55.35 1 82.71 6

3 WBM Jersey Bill 218.31 7 2 0 0 273.31 27 66.58 1 67.80 6 1 83.93 1

3 WBM Commodore 265.11 2 0 0 0 275.11 28 86.12 73.17 2 105.82

2 WBM Roughneck Rod 256.47 20 0 0 0 356.47 32 195.00 32.60 9 28.87 11

2 WBM Mongo Mike 287.34 18 0 0 0 377.34 33 56.19 200.00 31.15 18

1 WBM Marshall Longknife 455.28 0 0 0 0 455.28 34 45.28 200.00 210.00

3 WBML Sassy Teton Lady 115.82 4 0 0 0 135.82 8 34.57 2 38.44 1 42.81 1

2 WBML Bronco Lady 167.79 11 0 0 0 222.79 25 53.60 3 57.26 4 56.93 4

2 WBML Foxy Filly 238.37 17 0 0 0 323.37 29 72.44 4 74.19 6 91.74 7

2 WBT Cypress Sam 115.06 1 0 0 0 120.06 4 35.10 39.56 40.40 1

2 WBT Bronco Man 104.41 4 0 0 0 124.41 5 32.37 2 38.73 2 33.31

3 WBT Beaver Creek Boy 131.41 3 0 0 0 146.41 10 39.20 39.74 1 52.47 2

1 WBT Chilly Willy 124.53 5 0 0 0 149.53 11 46.19 2 38.76 3 39.58

3 WBT Marshall Troop 123.71 6 0 0 0 153.71 14 37.65 3 41.12 2 44.94 1

3 WBT Fancy Pants 149.77 1 0 0 0 154.77 15 41.58 46.39 1 61.80

1 WBT Big Bore John 172.33 2 0 0 0 182.33 18 45.60 2 45.94 80.79

1 WBT Papa Dave 145.98 9 0 0 0 190.98 20 43.03 4 58.62 5 44.33

3 WBT Sheriff Charlie 187.50 2 0 0 0 197.50 21 62.41 1 68.09 1 57.00

1 WBT Tampa Flash 154.62 9 0 0 0 199.62 23 77.95 3 39.88 2 36.79 4

1 WBT Asup Sleeve 140.08 12 0 0 0 200.08 24 45.88 47.87 3 46.33 9

1 WBT Willy Whiskers 319.97 1 0 0 0 324.97 30 99.33 99.94 1 120.70

2 WBT Medicine Bow 281.44 9 0 0 0 326.44 31 35.34 2 200.00 46.10 7

1 WBT Slowpoke Steve 446.32 9 0 0 0 491.32 35 36.32 9 200.00 210.00

Overall Results Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
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